
10/16/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:49 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  County Referendum & 

Municipal Gen

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/10/2017

Election  388

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

AIP 12 13 7 14 46

CPF 18 24 13 21 76

DEM 49,497 50,769 52,995 73,939 227,200

ECO 4 11 3 7 25

GRE 127 106 148 204 585

IND 227 175 218 191 811

LPF 503 547 569 531 2,150

NPA 48,536 44,730 46,952 39,718 179,936

NRS 0 0 1 0 1

PSL 5 8 4 12 29

REF 29 34 27 20 110

REP 69,844 53,287 65,730 39,491 228,352

UNK 0 5 1 2 8

Total 168,802 149,709 166,668 154,150 639,329

District Number

Party

1



10/16/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:49 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  County Referendum & 

Municipal Gen

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/10/2017

Election  388

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AIP 18 12 16 46

CPF 22 28 26 76

DEM 66,056 68,465 92,679 227,200

ECO 5 11 9 25

GRE 148 180 257 585

IND 254 265 292 811

LPF 621 734 795 2,150

NPA 61,997 61,565 56,374 179,936

NRS 1 0 0 1

PSL 4 10 15 29

REF 38 47 25 110

REP 84,039 80,870 63,443 228,352

UNK 3 3 2 8

Total 213,206 212,190 213,933 639,329

District Number

Party

2



10/16/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:49 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  County Referendum & 

Municipal Gen

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/10/2017

Election  388

CNG Congressional District

12 13 Total

AIP 12 34 46

CPF 14 62 76

DEM 48,855 178,345 227,200

ECO 4 21 25

GRE 121 464 585

IND 217 594 811

LPF 493 1,657 2,150

NPA 47,633 132,303 179,936

NRS 0 1 1

PSL 5 24 29

REF 28 82 110

REP 68,002 160,350 228,352

UNK 0 8 8

Total 165,384 473,945 639,329

District Number

Party

3



10/16/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:49 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  County Referendum & 

Municipal Gen

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/10/2017

Election  388

CTY City District

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 9 0 0 0 0 5 2

CPF 25 0 2 0 0 13 0

DEM 57,121 265 521 12 658 24,271 8,206

ECO 4 0 0 0 0 2 1

GRE 130 2 0 0 0 44 39

IND 240 4 5 0 4 70 29

LPF 537 7 8 0 12 272 94

NPA 54,081 355 504 16 763 21,815 7,395

NRS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PSL 8 0 0 0 0 3 1

REF 30 1 1 0 1 15 10

REP 77,185 756 695 63 2,063 25,418 9,718

UNK 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Total 189,373 1,390 1,736 91 3,501 71,930 25,495

District Number

Party

4



7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

0 0 0 0 7 1 0 3 3 0

2 1 0 0 5 1 0 1 2 0

3,988 828 280 1,155 17,067 853 314 2,909 11,140 342

0 1 0 0 7 0 0 0 1 0

32 1 0 3 38 3 1 3 30 1

11 4 1 3 72 3 2 16 40 1

33 10 1 7 175 17 3 37 103 2

2,565 925 295 826 14,909 974 293 3,009 9,785 289

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0

3 0 0 0 11 1 0 3 5 0

2,500 1,426 581 1,073 17,349 1,464 610 3,502 10,315 588

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

9,134 3,196 1,158 3,067 49,643 3,318 1,223 9,483 31,426 1,223



17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Total

0 1 2 0 11 0 2 0 46

0 0 1 1 20 1 1 0 76

454 3,906 4,034 1,472 78,068 1,984 5,923 1,429 227,200

0 0 0 0 7 1 1 0 25

1 13 7 4 210 3 15 5 585

0 16 12 3 228 13 26 8 811

5 40 30 12 636 35 61 13 2,150

484 3,717 3,577 958 43,724 2,039 5,160 1,478 179,936

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 12 0 1 0 29

0 3 4 0 19 0 1 2 110

896 5,249 5,844 1,477 46,907 3,243 6,800 2,630 228,352

0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 8

1,840 12,945 13,511 3,927 169,844 7,319 17,991 5,565 639,329



10/16/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:49 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  County Referendum & 

Municipal Gen

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/10/2017

Election  388

FC Fire District

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

CPF 0 1 0 1 0 1 4

DEM 280 828 277 952 1,152 5,828 7,849

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

GRE 0 1 2 2 2 8 10

IND 1 4 4 5 14 40 21

LPF 1 10 7 9 12 54 69

NPA 295 925 371 920 1,120 6,704 6,423

PSL 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

REF 0 0 1 1 2 1 3

REP 581 1,426 819 1,614 1,940 11,605 6,429

Total 1,158 3,196 1,481 3,504 4,242 24,244 20,813

District Number

Party

5



8 Total

2 6

6 13

12,343 29,509

0 3

27 52

60 149

120 282

12,752 29,510

1 3

6 14

18,791 43,205

44,108 102,746



10/16/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:49 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  County Referendum & 

Municipal Gen

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/10/2017

Election  388

HSE FL House of Representatives

64 65 66 67 68 69 70

AIP 5 7 7 9 7 9 2

CPF 2 8 14 21 11 12 8

DEM 10,628 34,886 35,552 33,973 39,657 39,861 32,643

ECO 0 4 5 6 6 2 2

GRE 22 95 87 70 126 132 53

IND 56 155 132 119 159 134 56

LPF 113 353 353 362 461 396 112

NPA 10,852 34,002 31,821 30,338 31,292 31,794 9,837

NRS 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

PSL 1 4 4 4 6 7 3

REF 6 22 32 18 12 19 1

REP 15,424 49,031 45,585 34,336 36,360 41,775 5,841

UNK 0 0 1 4 0 1 2

Total 37,109 118,567 113,593 99,260 108,097 114,143 48,560

District Number

Party

6



Total

46

76

227,200

25

585

811

2,150

179,936

1

29

110

228,352

8

639,329



10/16/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:49 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  County Referendum & 

Municipal Gen

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/10/2017

Election  388

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

AIP 12 13 7 14 46

CPF 18 24 13 21 76

DEM 49,497 50,769 52,995 73,939 227,200

ECO 4 11 3 7 25

GRE 127 106 148 204 585

IND 227 175 218 191 811

LPF 503 547 569 531 2,150

NPA 48,536 44,730 46,952 39,718 179,936

NRS 0 0 1 0 1

PSL 5 8 4 12 29

REF 29 34 27 20 110

REP 69,844 53,287 65,730 39,491 228,352

UNK 0 5 1 2 8

Total 168,802 149,709 166,668 154,150 639,329

District Number

Party

7



10/16/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:49 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  County Referendum & 

Municipal Gen

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/10/2017

Election  388

SEN Florida Senate

16 19 24 Total

AIP 16 4 26 46

CPF 27 10 39 76

DEM 72,080 47,600 107,520 227,200

ECO 6 5 14 25

GRE 174 130 281 585

IND 286 112 413 811

LPF 777 282 1,091 2,150

NPA 68,235 19,619 92,082 179,936

NRS 0 0 1 1

PSL 9 8 12 29

REF 44 10 56 110

REP 91,432 15,782 121,138 228,352

UNK 3 2 3 8

Total 233,089 83,564 322,676 639,329

District Number

Party

8



10/16/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:49 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  County Referendum & 

Municipal Gen

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/10/2017

Election  388

TAX Tax district

1 2 4 6 Total

DEM 237 33 159 58 487

IND 0 0 1 1 2

LPF 3 0 2 0 5

NPA 215 32 231 85 563

REP 319 26 254 108 707

Total 774 91 647 252 1,764

District Number

Party

9



10/16/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:49 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  County Referendum & 

Municipal Gen

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/10/2017

Election  388

WRD City Wards

11 21 31 41 51 61 71

AIP 0 0 0 0 5 2 0

CPF 0 2 0 0 13 0 0

DEM 265 521 12 658 24,271 8,206 890

ECO 0 0 0 0 2 1 0

GRE 2 0 0 0 44 39 6

IND 4 5 0 4 70 29 3

LPF 7 8 0 12 272 94 6

NPA 355 504 16 763 21,815 7,395 672

NRS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PSL 0 0 0 0 3 1 0

REF 1 1 0 1 15 10 1

REP 756 695 63 2,063 25,418 9,718 1,017

UNK 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

Total 1,390 1,736 91 3,501 71,930 25,495 2,595

District Number

Party

10



72 73 74 81 91 101 111 121 131 141

0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 3

2 0 0 1 0 0 5 1 0 1

1,174 893 1,031 828 280 1,155 17,067 853 314 2,909

0 0 0 1 0 0 7 0 0 0

15 5 6 1 0 3 38 3 1 3

4 1 3 4 1 3 72 3 2 16

10 8 9 10 1 7 175 17 3 37

699 580 614 925 295 826 14,909 974 293 3,009

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 11 1 0 3

500 543 440 1,426 581 1,073 17,349 1,464 610 3,502

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

2,405 2,030 2,104 3,196 1,158 3,067 49,643 3,318 1,223 9,483



151 161 171 172 173 174 181 191 201 211

3 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 5

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

11,140 342 103 101 127 123 3,906 4,034 1,472 7,478

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 1 1 0 0 0 13 7 4 25

40 1 0 0 0 0 16 12 3 22

103 2 1 1 0 3 40 30 12 67

9,785 289 123 131 127 103 3,717 3,577 958 5,844

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

5 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 1

10,315 588 228 252 214 202 5,249 5,844 1,477 8,103

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31,426 1,223 456 485 468 431 12,945 13,511 3,927 21,547



212 213 214 215 216 217 218 221 222 223

0 0 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 0

3 2 2 4 4 2 2 0 0 0

7,323 7,510 8,710 12,428 12,542 13,531 8,546 546 507 519

0 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 0

18 27 33 19 35 18 35 1 2 0

39 33 25 35 42 13 19 2 2 8

94 99 110 58 85 40 83 9 11 3

6,107 5,908 5,921 4,653 5,499 3,968 5,824 601 492 532

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 2 1 3 0 3 0 0 0

1 3 5 4 0 0 5 0 0 0

6,173 9,455 6,392 4,877 4,386 2,107 5,414 789 807 901

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

19,759 23,039 21,203 22,080 22,598 19,684 19,934 1,949 1,821 1,963



224 231 241 242 243 244 Total

0 2 0 0 0 0 37

1 1 0 0 0 0 51

412 5,923 436 339 318 336 170,079

0 1 0 0 0 0 21

0 15 0 1 2 2 455

1 26 0 1 4 3 571

12 61 1 5 4 3 1,613

414 5,160 406 372 380 320 125,855

0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 1 0 0 0 0 21

0 1 1 1 0 0 80

746 6,800 856 586 737 451 151,167

0 0 0 0 0 0 5

1,586 17,991 1,700 1,305 1,445 1,115 449,956


